
PA House Judiciary Committee Contacts

8/25/2025

First Name Last Name Title Party Email Office Phone Office Address Line 1 Office Address Line 2

Timothy Bonner Representative R tbonner@pahousegop.com 717-783-6438 501 North Third Street Room 314-C Capitol Building

Stephanie Borowicz Representative R sborowicz@pahousegop.com 717-772-9925 451 North Third Street Room 111 Ryan Office Building

Tim Briggs Representative; 
Committee Chairman

D repbriggs@pahouse.net 717-705-7011 501 North Third Street Room 302 Capitol Building

Andre Carroll Representative D repcarroll@pahouse.net 717-787-3181 501 North Third Street Room 6-B East Wing Building

Kyle Donahue Representative D RepDonahue@pahouse.net 717-787-8981 450 Commonwealth Avenue Room 104 Irvis Office Building

Torren Ecker Representative R tecker@pahousegop.com 717-783-8875 451 North Third Street Room 115 Ryan Office Building

Joe Hamm Representative R jhamm@pahousegop.com 717-787-5270 450 Commonwealth Avenue Room 431 Irvis Office Building

Liz Hanbidge Representative D rephanbidge@pahouse.net 717-783-4102 450 Commonwealth Avenue Room 121 Irvis Office Building

Joseph Hohenstein Representative D rephohenstein@pahouse.net 717-783-4087 450 Commonwealth Avenue Room G-07 Irvis Office Building

Kristine Howard Representative D rephoward@pahouse.net 717-783-4088 501 North Third Street Room 107 East Wing Building

Joshua Kail Representative R jkail@pahousegop.com 717-260-6144 501 North Third Street Room 143-A East Wing Building

Rob Kauffman Representative; 
Committee Minority 
Chairman

R rkauffma@pahousegop.com 717-705-2004 501 North Third Street Room 313 Capitol Building

Malcolm Kenyatta Representative D repkenyatta@pahouse.net 717-787-9471 450 Commonwealth Avenue Room 300 Irvis Office Building

Joe Kerwin Representative R jkerwin@pahousegop.com 717-260-6148 501 North Third Street Room 162-A East Wing Building

Emily Kinkead Representative D repkinkead@pahouse.net 717-787-5470 501 North Third Street Room 116-B East Wing Building

Kate Klunk Representative R kklunk@pahousegop.com 717-787-4790 451 North Third Street Room 113 Ryan Office Building

Andrew Kuzma Representative R akuzma@pahousegop.com 717-260-6122 501 North Third Street Room 159-B East Wing Building

Robert Leadbeter Representative R RLeadbeter@pahousegop.com 717-783-1102 501 North Third Street Room 141-B East Wing Building

La'Tasha Mayes Representative D repmayes@pahouse.net 717-783-1017 501 North Third Street Room 111-A East Wing Building

Dan Miller Representative D repmiller@pahouse.net 717-783-1850 450 Commonwealth Avenue Room 109 Irvis Office Building

Chris Pielli Representative D RepPielli@pahouse.net 717-705-2075 501 North Third Street Room 115-B East Wing Building

Christopher Rabb Representative D reprabb@pahouse.net 717-783-2178 450 Commonwealth Avenue Room 322 Irvis Office Building

Jim Rigby Representative R jrigby@pahousegop.com 717-772-9924 450 Commonwealth Avenue Room 403 Irvis Office Building

Benjamin Sanchez Representative D repsanchez@pahouse.net 717-783-7619 450 Commonwealth Avenue Room 311 Irvis Office Building

Stephenie Scialabba Representative R sscialabba@pahousegop.com 717-783-1707 501 North Third Street Room 157 East Wing Building

Melissa Shusterman Representative D repshusterman@pahouse.net 717-787-7524 450 Commonwealth Avenue Room 114 Irvis Office Building

ALL OFFICES ARE LOCATED IN HARRISBURG, PA 17120
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